
LOT 20 GOLDEN FARMETTES S/D.

637-111, 639-616, 672-340, 729-6

BERNAL JOEL DAVID/BERNAL IVANIA
277 SW COLGATE LOOP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-7S-16-04190-020

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

12716.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/05/2023 ME 2.40 33,600 0 0 33,600

STANDARD
3

153,435
23,888
33,600

210,923
0

210,923
HX HB 51,411

159,512
210,923

0

216,750

1497/2534 8/25/2023 WD Q I 01 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOFMANN ROGER C

BERNAL JOEL DAVID

0915/0735 11/21/2000 WD Q I 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & JANET HINSON

ROGER & DOROTHY HOF
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000045035 Roof Replacement 9,300 07/25/2022

24567 M H 275 05/26/2006

7157 M H 60 05/13/1993

2024HX Base Yr

277 SW COLGATE LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,664 117.9000 116.72 194,222 2005 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

2 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1664

BAS 1,664 100 1,664 153,435

1,664 1,664 153,435

BAS= W64 S26 E64 N26$.

BAS

64

26

64

26

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 6,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 11.00 11.00 60 2010 2010 3 60 634

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,500

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 39 702.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,053

8 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,100

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 36 432.00 UT 11.00 11.00 40 2010 2010 3 40 1,901

23,888

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 33,600


